
 

Email: discountcopies96@gmail.com 
 

Offering a wide variety of services 
to include 

Discount 
  Copies 
317•773•8783 

• Digitizing your artwork 

• Design for all invitation types 

• Business card design 

• Personalized Christmas cards 

• Wide format printing both color and black and white 

• Yard signs 

• Spiral, fold & staple binding available 

 

100 Mensa Drive 
 Noblesville, IN 46062 

Monday-Friday: 8:30AM-5:00PM 

Closed Weekends & Holidays 

Family owned and operated! 

Stay up to date 
with us! 

TikTok Facebook 

Instagram 



Paper 
8½ x 11 

20# white 
20# pastel 

 color 
60# white &  

neon colors 

1-150 0.19 0.21 0.25 

151-499 0.17 0.19 0.23 

500-999 0.15 0.17 0.21 

1000 0.13 0.15 0.19 

    
Cardstock 

8½ x 11 
Matte  

Cardstock 
Glossy 

Cardstock 

Linen 
Cardstock 

1-249 0.38 0.68 0.79 

250-499 0.36 0.66 0.72 

500-999 0.34 0.65 0.70 

1000 0.32 0.62 0.68 

11 x 17 20# white Matte  
Cardstock 

Glossy 
Cardstock 

1-249 0.37 0.60 1.25 

250-499 0.35 0.58 1.23 

500-999 0.33 0.56 1.21 

1000 0.31 0.54 1.19 

Other sizes are available upon request 

*Prices are per side printed per original* 

 

Standard 
 Black & White Printing 



Color 
Printing 

Stock Matte  
Cardstock 

Glossy 
Cardstock 

Linen 
Cardstock 

8½ x 11 0.60 0.80 1.00 

11 x 17 1.05 1.60 1.75 

12 x 18 1.30 1.60 1.75 

REAM OF 20# WHITE PAPER - 7.50 
 

LARGE QUANTITIES AVAILABLE FOR COLOR PRINTING IN 
ALL STOCKS, ASK US FOR A CUSTOM QUOTE! 

Business Cards 
Star t ing  a t  

Flat print  1-sided 2-sided 
 

100   35.00  45.00 
250   40.00  55.00 
500   45.00  65.00 
1,000   60.00  80.00 
 

Set up starting at 7.50 

28# Paper 8½ x 11 11 x 17 

1-150 0.45 0.85 

151-499 0.42 0.80 

500-999 0.37 0.75 

1000 0.35 0.70 



Artist’s  
Showcase 

WE DIGITIZE YOUR ORIGINAL ARTWORK AND 
 SAVE IT FOR YOUR FUTURE USE. PRICING STARTS AT JUST 

2.00 PER SCAN. 

Prints Matte  
Cardstock 

Glossy 
Cardstock 

Linen 
Cardstock 

8 x 10 
Minimum of 2 

1.25 1.40 1.50 

5 x 7 or 4 x 6 
Minimum of 4 

0.75 0.85 1.00 

11 x 14 2.00 2.25 2.50 

Fold Over Note Cards with Blank Envelope 
Set up per card starting at $2.00 

First digital proof is complimentary, each additional proof is $5.00 
 

5.5 x 4.25 / Small Size 
1 sided matte     0.60 
2 sided matte    0.80 

 

1 sided glossy    0.65 
2 sided glossy    0.85 

 

1 sided linen    0.80 
2 sided linen    1.00 

 

5 x 7 / Large Size  
1 sided matte     1.00 
2 sided matte    1.20 

 

1 sided glossy    1.10 
2 sided glossy    1.30 

 

1 sided linen    1.40 
2 sided linen    1.60 

WE WILL NOT SHARE OR SELL PERSONAL ARTWORK /IMAGES, 
WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING YOUR CONSENT. 



Large Format Printing   
Black and White  

 

18 x 24    1.38 
24 x 36    2.76 
30 x 42    4.03 
36 x 48    5.52 

8/2/2024 

Large Format 
Printing 

SCAN TO A PDF 
1.50 PER SHEET 

8½ x 11 2 Part 3 Part 

100 50.00 78.00 

250 115.00 180.00 

500 210.00 330.00 

1,000 380.00 600.00 

GREAT FOR ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS! 

LARGE FORMAT COLOR PRINTING AND 
MOUNTING IS AVAILABLE.  

ASK FOR A QUOTE. 

Carbonless 
Forms 

PRICING IS FOR BLACK INK  
COLOR PRICING IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 



Invitations 
YOU CAN LET US DESIGN A PERSONALIZED INVITATION JUST 

FOR YOUR EVENT OR SEND US A FILE 
 YOU’VE DESIGNED/ PURCHASED. 

 

SET UP PER CARD STARTING AT 7.50 • FIRST DIGITAL PROOF IS 
COMPLIMENTARY ADDITIONAL DIGITAL PROOFS 5.00 EACH 

Matte Cardstock 
 

5.5 x 4.25 
1 sided     0.25 
2 sided     0.40 

 

5 x 7 
1 sided     0.45 
2 sided     0.75 

 

Glossy Cardstock 
 

5.5 x 4.25  
1 sided     0.35 
2 sided     0.50 

 

5 x 7 
1 sided     0.55 
2 sided     0.85 

 

Linen Cardstock 
 

5.5 x 4.25  
1 sided     0.45 
2 sided     0.60 

 

5 x 7 
1 sided     0.65 
2 sided     0.95 

 

 

5 X 5 SQUARE INVITATION AND ENVELOPES AVAILABLE,  
ASK FOR A PERSONALIZED QUOTE! 



Envelopes 

4.25 X 5.5 0.20 

5 X 7 0.25 

6 X 9 0.20 

#10 0.10 

•To print on envelopes 
it is an additional 0.15 
for black ink and an 
additional 0.40 for 
color ink  

•We offer mail 
merging for 0.15 per 
name merged. 

Labels by the sheet 
      
Matte    1.00 
Glossy    1.25 
Clear    1.50 
Weatherproof   2.00           
11 x 17    2.50 



Binding 
Spiral, Fold & Staple 

Available 
 

Numbering  
0.06 per number 0-999 

1,000 is 50.00 

 

Lamination 
Thick (7 mil) Pouch 

Business Card  1.50 
Letter    2.00 
Ledger   4.25 

 

Roll - 3 mil 
up to 22” wide - 2.00 per foot 

0.50 per foot additional for trimming 
 

Typesetting  $30 Per Hour 

 by quote - 1st digital proof complimentary 
     Additional Digital proofs 2.50 each 

 

Mail Preparation 
Design • Print • Address • Insert • Seal • Post 

 First Class services available 
 

Public Fax Service 
Receive 0.25 per page 
Send       0.50 per page 

Scan & Email    1.00 + 0.10 per page 
 
 

Self Inking Stamps 
25.00 & up 

Embossers & Handle Mount Stamps available 

Personalized Photo/Art Calendars 

Full Size Calendars - 20.00 

Mini Photo Calendars - 15.00 

Ask about quantity discounts 

Prices subject to change without notice 

Other Services 


